THE DATASHEET OF
TPS75833KTTT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
TPS75815
LOAD TRANSIENT RESPONSE

(1)
Package Type Package
Drawing
Pins Package
Qty
Eco Plan
(2)
Lead finish/
Ball material
(6)
MSL Peak Temp
(3)
Op Temp (°C) Device Marking
(4/5)
Samples
TPS75801KC ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75801 Samples
TPS75801KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75801 Samples
TPS75801KTTRG3 ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75801 Samples
TPS75815KC ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75815 Samples
TPS75815KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75815 Samples
TPS75818KC ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75818 Samples
TPS75818KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75818 Samples
TPS75825KC ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75825 Samples
TPS75825KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75825 Samples
TPS75825KTTRG3 ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75825 Samples
TPS75833KC ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75833 Samples
TPS75833KCG3 ACTIVE TO-220 KC 5 50 RoHS & Green SN N / A for Pkg Type -40 to 85 75833 Samples
TPS75833KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/
TO-263
KTT 5 500 RoHS & Green Call TI | SN Level-2-260C-1 YEAR -40 to 85 75833 Samples
TPS758A01KTTR ACTIVE DDPAK/